Tempo Frazione Coghome e Nome

00:09:26
00:09:50
00:09:53
00:09:54
00:09:56
00:09:57
00:10:00
00:10:03
00:10:09
00:10:11
00:10:11
00:10:19
00:10:20
00:10:25
00:10:33
00:10:34
00:10:39
00:10:40
00:10:46
00:10:49
00:10:51
00:10:52
00:10:57
00:10:57
00:10:59
00:11:05
00:11:09
00:11:09
00:11:10
00:11:10

MORO, MOHAMED
LODI, DAVIDE
FRACASCIA, RICCARDO
PICCINA, ANDREA
BIANCHI, ALESSANDRO
BENEDETTI, LORENZO
MORA, GABRIELE
BENEDETTI, FABRIZIO
BONFIGLIOLI, GIANCARLO
CORRADINI, MARCO
GENTILE, MAURIZIO
BIANCHI, ROBERTO
MONTORSI, LUCA
TRENTI, ANDREA
LORUSSO, LEONARDO
LIGABUE, MATTEO
GOZZI, ALESSANDRO
MAGELLI, MATTEO
AGAZZANI, MARCO
VENTURELLI, RINALDO
RONCHETTI, MASSIMO
MORI, ALESSIO
GENTILE, FABRIZIO
MURA, GEMINIANO
FRANCIOSI, JONATHAN
SIGHINOLFI, GABRIELE
MENTO, GIUSEPPE
COSTI, ALESSANDRO
MUNGO, RAFFAELE
MAFFEI, FRANCO

Anno
1984
1984
1997
1977
1974
1987
1979
1976
1970
1992
1968
1973
1985
1995
1989
1980
1978
1993
1994
1969
1973
1985
1972
1986
1977
1969
1966
1981
1958
1958

Societa

LA FRATELLANZA 1874
ATLETICA RIGOLETTO

POL. NONANTOLA
GROTTINI TEAM

LA FRATELLANZA 1874
AVIA PERVIA MODENA
ATLETICA RIGOLETTO
PODISTI MIRANDOLESI

LA FRATELLANZA 1874
ATLETICA RCM CASINALBO
S.DONNINO

PICO RUNNERS

ATLETICA RCM CASINALBO
ATLETICA RCM CASINALBO
ATLETICA RCM CASINALBO
AVIA PERVIA MODENA
ASD CITTANOVA

POLISPORTIVA MADONNINA

ATLETICA RCM CASINALBO
GUGLIA SASUOLO
PODISTICA FORMIGINESE
S.DONNINO

LA FRATELLANZA
ATLETICA RCM CASINALBO
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
PMR 2.0

GUGLIA SASUOLO

LA FRATELLANZA 1874
GUGLIA SASUOLO

Squadra
9
26
38
26
9
28
26
3
9
35
42
3
35
35
34
28
15
11
34
50
8
42
42
34
6
6
23
51
36
50

Frazione
1
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00:11:13
00:11:14
00:11:15
00:11:16
00:11:19
00:11:20
00:11:21
00:11:22
00:11:24
00:11:26
00:11:27
00:11:27
00:11:31
00:11:38
00:11:39
00:11:41
00:11:41
00:11:42
00:11:43
00:11:46
00:11:46
00:11:47
00:11:48
00:11:51
00:11:51
00:11:52
00:11:55
00:11:56
00:12:01
00:12:03
00:12:03
00:12:06
00:12:07

SPEZZANI, FABRIZIO
QUAGLIERI, DAVIDE
LA BARBERA, GABRIELE
LEONELLI, LUCA
MANCA, IVANO
CINQUE, FABIO
CASTELLI, GIORDANO
MACCHIA, GIULIO
REALE, PASQUALE
CORTI, MASSIMO
PINCA, GIUSEPPE
GUIDETTI, GIANLUCA
CECCARINI, PAOLO
BASSI, FABIO
MAGGIONI, FILIPPO
NERI, FABIO

PIERLI, ROMANO
CORSINI, FABRIZIO
VERONI, EMILIO
CAVAZZUTI, PAOLO
BOLDINI, FRANCO
ZACCARINI, ALBERTO
TILOCCA, GIOVANNI
CAVICCHIOLI, ENRICO
BONINI, MARCO
CREMONINI, SIMONE
AZZANI, PAOLO
COGOTTI, GIOVANNI
NERI, ALESSIO
SANDRI, LUCA
GOZZ|, ETTORE
CASALINI, YURI
ALVISI, ALBERTO

1970
1988
1973
1972
1975
1989
1962
1967
1976
1968
1970
1966
1963
1980
1990
1970
1951
1977
1970
1965
1974
1990
1967
1990
1965
1995
1959
1954
1985
1978
1958
1973
1961

GUGLIA SASUOLO
MODENA ATLETICA
ATL.MDS

PMR 2.0

PODISTI MIRANDOLESI
ASD CITTANOVA

LA FRATELLANZA 1874
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
PICO RUNNER
ATL.MDS

FREERUN

GUGLIA SASUOLO
FREERUN

AVIA PERVIA MODENA
ASD CITTANOVA

JOY RUNNER

LA FRATELLANZA 1874
QUELLI DI NOVI
INTERFORZE MODENA
PODISTICA FORMIGINESE
INTERFORZE MODENA
ASD CITTANOVA
POD.SAN DONNINO
ASD CITTANOVA
GUGLIA SASUOLO
MODENA ATLETICA
OLIMPIA VIGNOLA
OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

INTERFORZEPOD. MODENA

POD MODENESE
PMR 2.0

MARATONETI MIRANDOLESI
POL.CASTELFRANCO EMILIA

50
32
52
23

11
36

14
52

51

28
15
31
36
40
37

37
11
30
15
51
32
13
13
25
23
21
31
44
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

41

43

44

45

46

46

48

49

50

50

52

53

54

54

56

57

58

59

60

60

62

63




00:12:10
00:12:14
00:12:16
00:12:16
00:12:18
00:12:18
00:12:20
00:12:20
00:12:22
00:12:23
00:12:24
00:12:24
00:12:27
00:12:30
00:12:33
00:12:35
00:12:36
00:12:42
00:12:49
00:12:53
00:12:53
00:12:56
00:13:01
00:13:06
00:13:10
00:13:11
00:13:20
00:13:21
00:13:34
00:13:37
00:13:40
00:13:47
00:13:47

ABATEMATTEO, GIUSEPPE
PASSUTI, GIANLUCA
ZACCARELLI, EUGENIO
BEN AFIA, FAOUZI
ROSSI, PAOLO

CENCI, MAURIZIO
ARDUINI, MAURIZIO
GUASCONI, TOMAS
PERRICONE, GAETANO
RICCI, DINO

FAGGIOLI, LORENZO
MILESI, GIANCARLO
MONTAGNANA, FABRIZIO
FINO, MASSIMO
GIUBBOLINI, ALESSANDRO
REALE, GIUSEPPE
PEDRETTI, ANDREA
LATINO, STEFANO
CAVANI, MARCO
ROSSETTO, CLAUDIO
BERTARINI, GIAMPAOLO
MAITE, ILIAS

RIGHI, GABRIELE
GROSSI, GIOVANNI
PIVETTI, MAURIZIO
BEDESCHI, ENRICO
CAPITANO, ROBERTO
MALAVASI, PAOLO
FARRI, PAOLO
GUALTIERI, LUCA
SEIDENARI, DAVIDE
FERRARI, ALESSANDRO

1970
1967
1986
1963
1966
1963
1962
1995
1959
1951
1972
1956
1972
1959
1972
1968
1970
1968
1967
1962
1962
1998
1990
1958
1956
1950
1963
1951
1969
1982
1977
1970

VASQUEZ JURADO, JORGE ELIAS 1966

INTERFORZE MODENA
POL.CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
PICO RUNNER

POL. NONANTOLA

OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

PMR 2.0

PODISTICA FORMIGINESE
MODENA ATLETICA

PMR 2.0

PODISTICA FORMIGINESE
PMR 2.0

POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
POLISP.ATL. ZOLA PREDOSA
POL. MADONNINA
PODISTICA FORMIGINESE
PICO RUNNER

FREERUN

POL. NONANTOLA
POD.SAN DONNINO

POL. MADONNINA
POL.CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
POL. NONANTOLA
POD.SAN DONNINO

POL. MADONNINA
PODISTICA FORMIGINESE
CORRADINI RUBIERA
INTERFORZE MODENA
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
HAPPY RUNNER CLUB
INTERFORZE MODENA

PMR 2.0
INTERFORZE MODENA

37
44
14
40
13
21
39
32
21

17
25
12
20
39
14

40
30
20
44
38
30
20
39

46
45
12
41

17
41
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64

65

66

66

68

68

70

70

72

73

74

74

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

83

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

95




00:13:49
00:13:51
00:13:52
00:13:58
00:14:00
00:14:06
00:14:11
00:14:14
00:14:33
00:14:58
00:16:20
00:16:31
00:21:46

ZANOLLI, RAFFAELE
ZOBOLI, MAURO
MALAVASI, MAURO
PATE, FABIO
GOLDONI, FABIO
PICCININI, ANDREA
GUALDI, FABRIZIO
DEMARCO, DONATO
BETTINI, GIUSEPPE
MILIOLI, BRUNO

DI PRINZO, EUGENIO
VIGNOCCHI, GIOVANNI
BALESTRAZZI, GIORGIO

1967
1949
1983
1967
1971
1969
1998
1964
1971
1960
1964
1974
1945

INTERFORZE MODENA
MODENA ATLETICA
ART TORRAZZO
INTERFORZE MODENA
INTERFORZE MODENA
IL TORRAZZO

POL. NONANTOLA
INTERFORZE MODENA
PMR 2.0

INTERFORZE MODENA
INTERFORZE MODENA
INTERFORZE MODENA
MODENA ATLETICA

47

45
41
47
12
38
46
17
46
47
49
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97
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101
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